



ALBERT HSU

AMA-YPS CHAIR-ELECT

Endorsed by:

-American Society for Reproductive Medicine
-Missouri State Medical Society
-AMA Minority Affairs Section
-Medical Society of Virginia
-New Hampshire Medical Society

www.alberthsumd.com

"One hallmark of our AMA-YPS is frequent transition. As Chair, I will enhance our state and specialty society participation to bolster our YPS mentorship network. I would be honored to serve as your AMA-YPS Chair-elect."

Albert L. HSu MD MS FACOG for AMA-YPS Chair

Experience in Organized Medicine

- President-elect, Boone County Medical Society (BCMS)

- **Delegate** to AMA House of Delegates (AMA-HOD), for the American Society for Reproductive Medicine (ASRM)
- Executive Committee, AMA Forum for Medical Affairs
- Past YPS Chair, Missouri State Medical Society
- RFS Sectional **Delegate** to AMA-HOD, for ASRM

- RFS Sectional Delegate to AMA-HOD, for ACOG

- Medical Student Regional **Delegate** to AMA-HOD, Region 7
- Medical student member, AMA Council on Constitution and Bylaws
- Past MSS Chair, Medical Society of the State of New York
- National President, Asian Pacific American Medical Student Association

Advocacy

- Saving Camp AMA
- Political Interference in the Physician-Patient Relationship
- Parity in Reproductive Health Insurance Coverage for Same-Sex Couples
- COVID-19
- New York City Coalition for a Smoke-free City
- Asian American and Pacific Islander (AAPI) Health Initiative

Please visit www.alberthsumd.com for more information